ePlan
SPR-2025-00058
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2025-00158
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2025-00180
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

Walmart #3611 EV Charging Station
FULL SITE PERMIT
ERNEST BARRETT PKWY

Walmart
2608 SE J Street

Bentonville, AR 72716

Bowman Consulting
950 North Point Pkwy, Suite 200
Alpharetta, GA 30005

717 BLACKWELL CIRCLE
FULL SITE PERMIT

BLACKWELL CIR

PANORAMA HOMES INC
3095 GARDEN LANE DR
MARIETTA, GA 30062

Frontline Surveying
3595 Canton Road, Ste. 116, PMB 272
Marietta, GA 30066

Hawkins Hollow

FULL SITE PERMIT
HAWKINS STORE RD

Past Properties

4302 Farmbrook Lane
Kennesaw, GA 30144

Roger S. Lee & Associates
412 Eagle Ridge Trail
Canton, GA 30114

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 6/26/2025

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0790
19

29.16
1.00
CRC

ePlan

0371
16

0.79
0.20
R-15

Z-29
06/20/2017

ePlan

0208
16

8.00
6.10
R-15

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



